
LOFT by



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

LOFT
• Made with reclaimed timber so each piece is unique

• Beautiful multi-coloured wood top

• Natural wood burls and grains with tapered solid wood legs

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors160cm
90cm
76cm

200cm
90cm
76cm

150cm
40cm
81cm

100cm
36cm

193cm

135cm
42cm
81cm

W
D
H

Small
Table

Large
Table

Side-
board

Book
Case

Console
Table

110cm
55cm
45cm

Coffee
Table

45cm
45cm
50cm

Lamp
Table

ALSO AVAILABLE:
TV Unit

Small Bench

Large Bench


