

LOFT by EZ living INTERIORS



LOFT

- Made with reclaimed timber so each piece is unique
- Beautiful multi-coloured wood top
- Natural wood burls and grains with tapered solid wood legs

	Small Table	Large Table	Side- board	Book Case	Console Table	Coffee Table	Lamp Table
W	160cm	200cm	150cm	100cm	135cm	110cm	45cm
D	90cm	90cm	40cm	36cm	42cm	55cm	45cm
н	76cm	76cm	81cm	193cm	81cm	45cm	50cm

ALSO AVAILABLE: TV Unit Small Bench Large Bench

() @ @ @ezlivinginteriors www.ezlivinginteriors.com info@ezlivinginteriors.com

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to **24 months** Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.